
MODERN PUBLIC SCHOOL 

UKG SYLLABUS 2024-25 

English :- Zoom ! Plus (Preschool -3) 

1. Literacy 

2. Rhymes 

3. Phonics 

4. Story book 

Months Book Name Chapters Page No. 

April & 

May 

Literacy 

 

 

 

 

Pictures, Letters and Sound 

Letters of the Alphabet 

Matching  

Write the letters 

Let’s Write 

Vowels and Consonants 

7,8 

9-11 

12 – 20 

21 – 26 

27 – 34 

35 – 38 

Rhymes 

 

Welcome Song 

Mary had a little Lamb 

6 

7 

Phonics  

 

Story  

Picture – Word Association 

Vowel 

The Hunter and the Pigeons 

7,8 

9- 18 

7-10 

June Literacy  

 

 

CVC words a , e, i, o , u 

Rhyming words 

CVC words with a 

39- 40 

41,42 

43,44 

Rhymes 

 

Finger family 

Peas Porridge Hot 

8 

9 

Phonics Let’s Revisit 19 - 21 

Story  Juhi and the Caterpillar 12 - 15 

July Literacy  

Rhymes 

Phonics  

 

Story  

CVC word with e 

Hickory Dickory Dock 

Consonants  

Blend – bl 

Juhi and the Caterpillar 

45 – 52 

10 

22 – 24 

25 – 29 

12 – 15 

August  Literacy 

 

 

 

 

Rhymes 

Phonics  

Story  

Let’s revisit  

Building words 

Writing CVC words 

Matching 

Let’s Revisit 

Miss Polly had a Dolly 

Blends – br 

The lazy King 

53- 54 

55 

56 – 57 

58 

59,60 

11 

30-35 

17-20 



September  Literacy 

 

 

Rhymes 

Phonics  

Story book 

Making New Words 

Writing Rhyming words 

A and an 

The Wheels on the Bus 

Blends – Sc, Sk and Sm 

The four sons 

61 

62-64 

65-68 

12 

36-45 

22-26 

October  Literacy 

 

Rhymes 

Phonics 

Story book 

One and more than one 

In and On 

My Home is the Best 

Digraphs  

The Four Sons 

69-72 

73-74 

14-15 

47-50 

22-26 

November  Literacy 

 

 

 

Rhymes 

Phonics 

Story book 

 Over and Under 

Inside and Outside 

In front of Behind 

Near and Far 

Walking in the Jungle 

Digraphs  

ll words 

The Magic Lamp 

75 

76 

77 

78 

16-17 

51 

53-54 

27-34 

December  Literacy 

 

 

Rhymes 

Phonics 

 

Story book 

Let’s Revisit 

Use of This, that 

Let’s Revisit 

If you’re Happy and you know it 

S S words 

Let’s Revisit 

The magic Pot 

79-83 

85-89 

90-94 

18-19 

55 

56-58 

35-39 

January  Literacy 

 

 

 

Rhymes 

 

Story book 

These and Those 

Yes and no 

Let’s revisit 

Action words 

Boogie woogie 

Zoom , Zoom , Zoom 

The magic pot 

99-100 

101-102 

104 

108-111 

20 

25 

35-39 

February Literacy 

 

Phonic  

Opposites 

Colour  

Phonogram Family ai 

113-116 

117-121 

64-71 

 

Hindi : Zoom ! Plus (Preschool - 3) 

Months Book Chapters Page No. 

April & May Preschool – 3 Barnamala 

Swar Parichay 

5-10 



June Preschool – 3 Byanjan Parichay 11-12 

July  Preschool – 3 Byanjan Parichay 13-15 

August  Preschool – 3 Byanjan Parichay 16-18 

September  Preschool – 3 Byanjan Parichay 19-22 

October Preschool – 3 Byanjan Parichay 23-26 

November Preschool – 3 Barnamala  

Do barno se bane sabda 

29 

30-34 

December Preschool – 3 Do barno se bane sabda 35-40 

January Preschool – 3 Do barno se bane sabda 

Tuk bandi sabda 

41-50 

51-52 

February Preschool - 3 Teen barno se bane sabda 

Revision Work 

53-60 

 

Mathematics : Zoom ! plus (Preschool - 3) 

1. Numeracy 

Months Chapters Page no 

April & May  Count and Write 

Big and Small, Tall and Short 

More and Less, Few and Many, Heavy and Light 

Thick and Thin, Right and Left 

Front and Back, Top and Bottom 

8 

9 

11 

12 

13 

June Shapes 

Let’s Revisit 

Count and Match 

 20-39 

41-50 

51-60 

July  Big , Bigger, Biggest 

Fun Activity 

63-73 

74-80 

August  Before, Between , After 

Ordinal Numbers 

81-86 

87-96 

September  Writing Numbers ( 21 to 40 ) 

Backward Counting 

97-104 

105-112 

October Sign < , > or = 

Number names 41 to  

113- 

114-117 

November Writing Numbers ( 71 to 100 ) 

Writing Numbers ( 1 to 100 ) 

120-124 

125-130 

December Small to big  

Count  by 2s 

133-137 

139-142 

January Count by 3s 

Addition  

144-149 

150-154 

February Subtract  

Revision  

155-160 



EVS : Zoom ! plus (Preschool - 3) 

1. General Awareness 

Months Chapters Page no 

April & May All about Me 

My pictures 

My face 

My body 

My senses 

Let’s Revisit 

Family 

I know My Way Around 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

14 

15 

22 

June My School 

Things I like to do 

My Buddies 

Fruits and Vegetables 

Health 

Hygiene  

24 

28 

32 

36 

38 

42 

July  Fitness  

Health, hygiene and fitness 

Safety 

Good habits 

Wild Animals 

Domestic animals 

Aquatic Animals 

45 

47 

51 

55 

59 

61 

63 

August  Reptiles  

Birds  

Insects  

What we get from animals 

65 

67 

69 

71 

September  Flowers  

Means of Transport 

Community Helpers 

Our Neighbourhood 

73 

75 

77 

81 

October Plant world 

Animal World 

Living and Non Living Things 

85 

97 

100 

November Natural and Man Made Things 

Seasons  

Day and Night 

Classification 

My Country, India – Clothes 

 

102 

105 

107 

108 

112 



December My Country, India – festivals 

My Country, India – National Symbols 

114 

115 

January My Country, India – Nationl Flag 

I Love Mother Earth 

117 

121 

February Revision   

 

Art And Craft : Zoom ! Plus ( Pre School - 3) 

Months Chapters Page no 

April & May Tear and paste 

Let’s Decorate 

Feather Art 

7 

9 

11 

June Paste  

Fabric Art 

Potato Printing 

13 

15 

17 

July  Cotton Ball printing 

Straw Painting 

Onion Painting 

19 

21 

23 

August  Let’s make a Fish 

Leaf Painting 

Hand Painting 

25 

27 

29 

September  Spray Painting 

Join and colour 

31 

33 

October Draw  34 

November Draw and colour 

Colour  

Trace and Colour 

35 

36 

37 

December Colour 

Colour 

39 

40 

January Let’s make a Mask 

Cut and Arrange 

41 

43 

February Origami 47 

 

 

*** 

 

 

 

 


