MODERN PUBLIC SCHOOL

UKG SYLLABUS 2024-25

English :- Zoom ! Plus (Preschool -3)

- 1. Literacy
- 2. Rhymes
- **3.** Phonics
- 4. Story book

Months	Book Name	Chapters	Page No.
April &	Literacy	Pictures, Letters and Sound	7,8
May		Letters of the Alphabet	9-11
		Matching	12 - 20
		Write the letters	21 - 26
		Let's Write	27 - 34
		Vowels and Consonants	35 - 38
	Rhymes	Welcome Song	6
		Mary had a little Lamb	7
	Phonics	Picture – Word Association	7,8
		Vowel	9-18
	Story	The Hunter and the Pigeons	7-10
June	Literacy	CVC words a , e, i, o , u	39-40
		Rhyming words	41,42
		CVC words with a	43,44
	Rhymes	Finger family	8
		Peas Porridge Hot	9
	Phonics	Let's Revisit	19 - 21
	Story	Juhi and the Caterpillar	12 - 15
July	Literacy	CVC word with e	45 - 52
	Rhymes	Hickory Dickory Dock	10
	Phonics	Consonants	22 - 24
		Blend – bl	25 - 29
	Story	Juhi and the Caterpillar	12 - 15
August	Literacy	Let's revisit	53-54
		Building words	55
		Writing CVC words	56 - 57
		Matching	58
		Let's Revisit	59,60
	Rhymes	Miss Polly had a Dolly	11
	Phonics	Blends – br	30-35
	Story	The lazy King	17-20

September	Literacy	Making New Words	61
-		Writing Rhyming words	62-64
		A and an	65-68
	Rhymes	The Wheels on the Bus	12
	Phonics	Blends – Sc, Sk and Sm	36-45
	Story book	The four sons	22-26
October	Literacy	One and more than one	69-72
		In and On	73-74
	Rhymes	My Home is the Best	14-15
	Phonics	Digraphs	47-50
	Story book	The Four Sons	22-26
November	Literacy	Over and Under	75
		Inside and Outside	76
		In front of Behind	77
		Near and Far	78
	Rhymes	Walking in the Jungle	16-17
	Phonics	Digraphs	51
	Story book	ll words	53-54
		The Magic Lamp	27-34
December	Literacy	Let's Revisit	79-83
		Use of This, that	85-89
		Let's Revisit	90-94
	Rhymes	If you're Happy and you know it	18-19
	Phonics	S S words	55
		Let's Revisit	56-58
	Story book	The magic Pot	35-39
January	Literacy	These and Those	99-100
		Yes and no	101-102
		Let's revisit	104
		Action words	108-111
	Rhymes	Boogie woogie	20
		Zoom, Zoom, Zoom	25
	Story book	The magic pot	35-39
February	Literacy	Opposites	113-116
		Colour	117-121
	Phonic	Phonogram Family ai	64-71

Hindi : Zoom ! Plus (Preschool - 3)

Months	Book	Chapters	Page No.
April & May	Preschool – 3	Barnamala	5-10
		Swar Parichay	

June	Preschool – 3	Byanjan Parichay	11-12
July	Preschool – 3	Byanjan Parichay	13-15
August	Preschool – 3	Byanjan Parichay	16-18
September	Preschool – 3	Byanjan Parichay	19-22
October	Preschool – 3	Byanjan Parichay	23-26
November	Preschool – 3	Barnamala	29
		Do barno se bane sabda	30-34
December	Preschool – 3	Do barno se bane sabda	35-40
January	Preschool – 3	Do barno se bane sabda	41-50
		Tuk bandi sabda	51-52
February	Preschool - 3	Teen barno se bane sabda	53-60
		Revision Work	

Mathematics : Zoom ! plus (Preschool - 3)

1. Numeracy			
Months	Chapters	Page no	
April & May	Count and Write	8	
	Big and Small, Tall and Short	9	
	More and Less, Few and Many, Heavy and Light	11	
	Thick and Thin, Right and Left	12	
	Front and Back, Top and Bottom	13	
June	Shapes	20-39	
	Let's Revisit	41-50	
	Count and Match	51-60	
July	Big, Bigger, Biggest	63-73	
	Fun Activity	74-80	
August	Before, Between , After	81-86	
	Ordinal Numbers	87-96	
September	Writing Numbers (21 to 40)	97-104	
	Backward Counting	105-112	
October	Sign < , > or =	113-	
	Number names 41 to	114-117	
November	Writing Numbers (71 to 100)	120-124	
	Writing Numbers (1 to 100)	125-130	
December	Small to big	133-137	
	Count by 2s	139-142	
January	Count by 3s	144-149	
	Addition	150-154	
February	Subtract	155-160	
	Revision		

1. General Awareness Chapters Months Page no April & May 7 All about Me My pictures 8 9 My face My body 10 My senses 11 Let's Revisit 14 15 Family 22 I know My Way Around 24 June My School 28 Things I like to do My Buddies 32 Fruits and Vegetables 36 38 Health 42 Hygiene July Fitness 45 Health, hygiene and fitness 47 51 Safety 55 Good habits Wild Animals 59 61 **Domestic** animals 63 **Aquatic Animals** Reptiles 65 August Birds 67 69 Insects 71 What we get from animals 73 September Flowers 75 Means of Transport 77 **Community Helpers** 81 Our Neighbourhood October Plant world 85 97 Animal World Living and Non Living Things 100 November 102 Natural and Man Made Things 105 Seasons Day and Night 107 Classification 108 112 My Country, India – Clothes

EVS : Zoom ! plus (Preschool - 3)

December	My Country, India – festivals 114	
	My Country, India – National Symbols	115
January	My Country, India – Nationl Flag	117
	I Love Mother Earth	121
February	Revision	

Art And Craft : Zoom ! Plus (Pre School - 3)

Months	Chapters	Page no
April & May	Tear and paste	7
	Let's Decorate	9
	Feather Art	11
June	Paste	13
	Fabric Art	15
	Potato Printing	17
July	Cotton Ball printing	19
	Straw Painting	21
	Onion Painting	23
August	Let's make a Fish	25
	Leaf Painting	27
	Hand Painting	29
September	Spray Painting	31
	Join and colour	33
October	Draw	34
November	Draw and colour	35
	Colour	36
	Trace and Colour	37
December	Colour	39
	Colour	40
January	Let's make a Mask	41
	Cut and Arrange	43
February	Origami	47
